City of Salmon Arm
Council Expense Summary

December 31, 2022
Name Amount

Mayor Harrison $  8816.77
Councillor Cannon 11,409.83
Councillor Eliason 7,170.09
Councillor Flynn 11,290.34
Councillor Gonella 2,569.55
Councillor Lavery 5,886.71
Councillor Lindgren 11,099.23
Councillor Wallace-Richmond 11,256.76
69,499.28
General Council Expenses 16,178.93
$ 85,678.21

Health/Life Benefit Premiums (included in above)

Mayor Harrison

Councillor Cannon
Councillor Eliason

Councillor Flynn

Councillor Gonella

Councillor Lavery

Councillor Lindgren
Councillor Wallace-Richmond

Grand Total of Council Exp.:

2,731.71
2,846.67
1,095.80
2,731.71
2,731.71
2,731.71
2,731.71

$ 17,601.02

$ 68,077.19




Elected Officials Expense
December 31, 2022

Mavyor Harrison

Day-Timer Planner

Life Insurance & Health Benefits

Mayor's Cell Phone

Shuswap Trails Rountable

SILGA AGM and Convention, Salmon Arm
UBCM Convention, Whistler

$

63.13
2,731.71
927.72
35.10
595.00
4,464.11

$

8,816.77




Elected Officials Expense
December 31, 2022

Councillor Cannon

Life Insurance & Health Benefits $ 2,846.67
SCIP 38.09
SILGA AGM and Convention, Salmon Arm 595.00
Technology Allowance 2,500.00
UBCM Convention, Whistler 5,430.07

$ 11,409.83




Elected Officials Expense
December 31, 2022

Councillor Eliason

Airport Advisory Committee Meeting, Kelowna
Life Insurance & Health Benefits

Rail Trail Meeting, Enderby

SILGA AGM and Convention, Salmon Arm
UBCM Convention, Whistler

$

$

495.25
1,095.80
158.57
525.00
4,895.47

7,170.09



Elected Officials Expense
December 31, 2022

Councillor Flynn

Launch-a-Preneur $ 22.23
Life Insurance & Health Benefits 2,731.71
Salmon Arm Business Forum 43.45
SILGA AGM and Convention, Salmon Arm 620.00
Technology Allowance 2,500.00
UBCM Convention, Whistler 5,372.95

$ 11,290.34




Elected Officials Expense
December 31, 2022

Councillor Gonella

Bussiness Cards
Technology Allowance

$

$

69.55
2,500.00

$ 256955



Elected Officials Expense
December 31, 2022

Councillor Lavery

FCMConference, Virtual $ 195.00
Life Insurance & Health Benefits 2,731.71
SILGA AGM and Convention, Salmon Arm 460.00
Technology Allowance 2,500.00

$ 5,886.71



Elected Officials Expense
December 31, 2022

Councillor Lindgren

Life Insurance & Health Benefits

SILGA AGM and Convention, Salmon Arm
Technology Allowance

UBCM Convention, Whistler

$ 273171
460.00
2,500.00
5,407.52

$ 11,099.23




Elected Officials Expense
December 31, 2022

Councillor Wallace-Richmond

Life Insurance & Health Benefits $ 2,731.71
SILGA AGM and Convention, Salmon Arm 625.00
Technology Allowance 2,500.00
UBCM Convention, Whistler 5,400.05

$ 11,256.76



