#### City of Salmon Arm Council Expense Summary December 31, 2022

Name	Amount	
Mayor Harrison	\$	8,816.77
Councillor Cannon		11,409.83
Councillor Eliason		7,170.09
Councillor Flynn		11,290.34
Councillor Gonella		2,569.55
Councillor Lavery		5,886.71
Councillor Lindgren		11,099.23
Councillor Wallace-Richmond		11,256.76
		69,499.28
General Council Expenses		16,178.93
	\$	85,678.21
Health/Life Benefit Premiums (included in	abor	<u>ve)</u>
Mayor Harrison		2,731.71
Councillor Cannon		2,846.67
Councillor Eliason		1,095.80

Mayor Harrison	2,731.71
Councillor Cannon	2,846.67
Councillor Eliason	1,095.80
Councillor Flynn	2,731.71
Councillor Gonella	-
Councillor Lavery	2,731.71
Councillor Lindgren	2,731.71
Councillor Wallace-Richmond	 2,731.71
	\$ 17,601.02

Grand Total of Council Exp.:	\$ 68,077.19

#### Mayor Harrison

Day-Timer Planner	\$ 63.13
Life Insurance & Health Benefits	2,731.71
Mayor's Cell Phone	927.72
Shuswap Trails Rountable	35.10
SILGA AGM and Convention, Salmon Arm	595.00
UBCM Convention, Whistler	4,464.11
	\$ 8,816.77

# Councillor Cannon

Life Insurance & Health Benefits	\$ 2,846.67
SCIP	38.09
SILGA AGM and Convention, Salmon Arm	595.00
Technology Allowance	2,500.00
UBCM Convention, Whistler	5,430.07
	\$ 11,409.83

# Councillor Eliason

Airport Advisory Committee Meeting, Kelowna	\$ 495.25
Life Insurance & Health Benefits	1,095.80
Rail Trail Meeting, Enderby	158.57
SILGA AGM and Convention, Salmon Arm	525.00
UBCM Convention, Whistler	4,895.47
	\$ 7,170.09

# Councillor Flynn

Launch-a-Preneur	\$ 22.23
Life Insurance & Health Benefits	2,731.71
Salmon Arm Business Forum	43.45
SILGA AGM and Convention, Salmon Arm	620.00
Technology Allowance	2,500.00
UBCM Convention, Whistler	5,372.95
	\$ 11,290.34

# Councillor Gonella

Bussiness Cards	\$ 69.55
Technology Allowance	2,500.00
	\$ 2,569,55

# Councillor Lavery

FCMConference, Virtual	\$ 195.00
Life Insurance & Health Benefits	2,731.71
SILGA AGM and Convention, Salmon Arm	460.00
Technology Allowance	 2,500.00
	\$ 5,886.71

# Councillor Lindgren

Life Insurance & Health Benefits	\$ 2,731.71
SILGA AGM and Convention, Salmon Arm	460.00
Technology Allowance	2,500.00
UBCM Convention, Whistler	5,407.52
	\$ 11,099.23

# Councillor Wallace-Richmond

Life Insurance & Health Benefits	\$ 2,731.71
SILGA AGM and Convention, Salmon Arm	625.00
Technology Allowance	2,500.00
UBCM Convention, Whistler	5,400.05
	\$ 11,256.76